




3 

HERA
Ref. 756 60 12
Perla

750 61 12 750 62 12

750 63 12

145

70

53 10

25





5 

ATENEA
Ref. 753 60 12
Cromo Brillo/ Perla

Ref. 753 60 15
Cromo Brillo/ Titanio

750 61 15 750 62 15

753 61 12 753 62 12

135

63

52

750 63 15

753 63 12





7 

Ref. 754 60 15
Cromo Brillo/ Titanio

130

65

52

TALIA

750 61 15 750 62 15

750 63 15





9 

AURA

148

55

22

750 61 07 750 62 07

750 63 07

750 61 13 750 62 13

750 63 13

Ø 52
53

Roseta cuadrada

Roseta redonda

Ref. 758 60 01 Ref. 758 60 13
Ref. 758 50 13

Ref. 758 60 07
Ref. 758 50 07Níquel Satinado

BlancoNegro



55

160

Ø 52
53

Ref. 758 66 01
Níquel Satinado

AURA Roseta cuadrada

Roseta redonda

Ref. 758 66 07
Ref. 758 55 07
Negro

Ref. 758 66 13
Ref. 758 55 13
Blanco



11 





13 

Ref. 750 60 01
Níquel Satinado

ADARA

750 61 14 750 62 14

Ref. 750 60 12
Perla

Ref. 750 60 15
Titanio

125

63

52

750 63 14

750 61 15 750 62 15

750 63 15



ADARA

180

Ref. 750 66 01
Níquel Satinado

Ref. 750 66 12
Perla

Ref. 750 66 15
Titanio

Ref. 750 66 07
Negro



15 

Titanio





17 

SAGA

750 51 07 750 52 07

750 53 07

750 61 04 750 62 04

750 63 04

148

70

12

Ref. 757 60 04
Cromo Brillo

Ref. 757 60 01 Ref. 757 60 07
Ref. 757 50 07Níquel Satinado

Negro

Roseta cuadrada
Roseta redonda

Ø 52
53





19 

ISIS

750 61 14 750 62 14

750 63 14

70

53

150

26

Ref. 755 60 01
Níquel Satinado





21 

Ref. 752 60 01 Ref. 752 60 07
Níquel Satinado Negro

ETNA

750 61 14 750 62 14

52

125

52 750 63 14

750 61 07 750 62 07

750 63 07





23 

TERRA

750 61 14 750 62 14

125

63

52

Ref 751 60 04
Cromo Brillo

Ref. 751 60 01
Níquel Satinado

750 63 14

750 61 04 750 62 04

750 63 04





25 

IRIS
Ref. 760 60 11
Níquel Brillo/ Níquel Satinado

127

50

64

760 61 11 760 62 11

760 63 11





27 

760 61 04 760 62 04

Ref. 761 60 04Ref. 761 60 02
Cromo BrilloSatinado

MINERVA

760 61 11 760 62 11

Ref. 761 60 11
Níquel Brillo/
Níquel Satinado

125

50

60

760 63 11

760 63 04



Ref. 751 66 01 Ref. 751 66 15

MINERVA

Níquel Satinado

Cromo Brillo
Níquel Satinado

Cromo Brillo

Cromo Brillo
Titanio

Ref. 751 66 04
Cromo Brillo

Cromo Brillo
Cromo Brillo

Ref. 751 66 15



29 

Ref. 761 66 04 Ref. 761 66 11

Ref. 761 66 11

Cromo Brillo
 
Cromo Brillo
Cromo Brillo

Níquel Satinado
 
Níquel Brillo
Níquel Satinado

180



AURA

Ref. 758 10G 07
Negro

50

26
0



31 

Ref. 758 10G 13
Blanco

Ref. 758 10G 01
Níquel Satinado

Ref. 758 10 01
Níquel Satinado

AURA

50

26
0

50
26

0

24
5

40



ADARA

Ref. 750 10 15
Titanio

Níquel Satinado
Ref. 750 10 01

40

24
0

1

1

40

24
5

2

placa 

2placa 

Ref. 750 10 12
Perla



33 

ADARA

Ref. 757 10 07
Negro

ETNAETNASAGA

Ref. 752 10 01
Níquel Satinado

Ref. 752 10 07
Negro

40

24
0

40
24

5
40

24
0



Ref. 753 10 12
Cromo Brillo/ Perla

ATENEA

40

24
0



35 

ATENEA

ATENEA

Ref. 753 10 15
Cromo Brillo/ Titanio

TALIA

Ref. 754 10 15
Cromo Brillo/ Titanio

40

24
5

40

24
5



ISIS

Ref. 755 10 01
Níquel Satinado

40

24
5



37 

Ref. 756 10 12

HERA

ISIS

Perla

TERRA

Ref. 751 10 04
Cromo Brillo

Ref. 751 10 01
Níquel Satinado

40

24
0

40

24
5



Ref. 761 10 04
Cromo Brillo

MINERVA

Ref. 761 10 11
Níquel Brillo/
Níquel Satinado

Ref. 760 41 11
Níquel Brillo/
Níquel Satinado

IRIS

45

24
8

40

24
5



39 

MINERVA

Ref. 761 20 04
Cromo Brillo

245

Ref. 761 20 11
Níquel Brillo/ Níquel Satinado

40
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